Position Other Positions Held
Principal Civil Engineer
Public Works Director

City Transportation Manager
Police Corporal

Principal Civil Engineer

Fleet And Facilities Manager
Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Surveyor

Public Works Supervisor
Civil Engineer

Environmental Services
Manager

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Senior Management Analyst

City

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Total Wages

$153,123

$144,186

$143,893

$134,887

$132,995

$132,348

$125,760

$124,609

$114,593

$114,593

$114,383

$113,429

$109,429

$104,675

$101,830

$101,433

$99,917

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,786

$25,015

$30,579

$64,375

$25,558

$24,812

$22,330

$22,329

$20,518

$20,518

$20,518

$16,248

$21,853

$24,218

$24,306

$24,042

$20,320



Public Works Supervisor
Associate Engineer

Associate Engineer

Public Works Supervisor
Senior Construction Inspector
Civil Engineer

Environmental Services
Supervisor

Public Works Supervisor
Associate Engineer

Traffic Signal Technician
Senior Construction Inspector
Environmental Services
Specialist

Public Works Supervisor
Associate Engineer

Senior Environ Compliance
Inspector

Traffic Signal Technician

Senior Construction Inspector

Management Analyst I

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

$99,523

$96,083

$92,794

$92,772

$91,300

$89,354

$88,716

$87,111

$87,080

$84,354

$82,635

$80,298

$80,225

$79,405

$78,661

$77,863

$77,388

$75.166

$18,152

$21,422

$23,019

$15,296

$12,886

$18,251

$18,336

$19,542

$22,990

$14,152

$13,553

$15.716

$20,787

$14,950

$15,475

$15,068

$13,834

$16,518



Civil Engineer

Equipment Mechanic Il
Environmental Services
Specialist

Survey Specialist

Senior Civil Engineer

Street Maintenance Lead
worker

Senior Equipment Mechanic
Accounting Technician

Senior Construction Inspector
Senior Engineering Technician
Senior Engineering Technician
Senior Engineering Technician
Facilities Maintenance Worker
Il

Traffic Signal Repairer
Equipment Mechanic Il

Senior Engineering Technician

Public Works Supervisor

Equipment Mechanic I

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

$74,378

$72,918

$72,008

$71,421

$71,298

$70,996

$70,429

$70,137

$69,947

$69,601

$67,316

$66,994

$66,219

$65,768

$65,743

$63,483

$61,877

$61,733

$16,884

$11,956

$13,897

$12,340

$14,074

$12,889

$14,298

$13,873

$16,074

$14,193

$13,942

$14,188

$10,270

$12,971

$13,663

$14,295

$16,149

$14,477



Senior Engineering Technician
Equipment Mechanic Il
Administrative Secretary
Senior Engineering Technician
Equipment Mechanic I
Facilities Maintenance Lead
worker

Senior Engineering Technician
Equipment Mechanic I
Facilities Maintenance Worker
Il

Sign Maintenance Worker
Sign Maintenance Worker
Street Maintenance Lead
worker

Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator

Facilities Maintenance Worker
Il

Secretary

Secretary

Secretary

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

$61,299

$60,611

$60,481

$59,538

$58,315

$57,760

$57,519

$57,370

$55,944

$55,937

$54,937

$54,710

$54,583

$54,498

$54,053

$52,986

$52,848

$51,951

$14,884

$16,074

$13,349

$16,599

$16,074

$13,894

$14,576

$16,074

$8,325

$12,042

$11,935

$15,300

$11,038

$14,382

$8,720

$10,875

$7,817

$12,042



Maintenance Worker I
Secretary

Facilities Maintenance Worker
Il

Senior Office Assistant
Secretary

Street Maintenance Lead
worker

Maintenance Worker I
Environmental Services
Supervisor

Equipment Operator
Environmental Services
Specialist

Public Works Director
Senior Engineering Technician
Maintenance Worker |
Street Maintenance Lead
worker

Ambassador |l
Engineering Technician

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker Il

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

$51,297

$50,466

$49,312

$46,915

$46,641

$46,274

$45,540

$44,234

$41,989

$39,660

$33,247

$31,994

$28,418

$28,310

$21,667

$15,803

$15,063

$13,758

$11,519

$12,307

$14,337

$10,543

$12,619

$13,510

$12,202

$7,606

$8,195

$8,252

$7,140

$6,543

$4,113

$3,242

$3,299

$0

$388

$2,242



Senior Civil Engineer
Environmental Services
Assistant

Ambassador |
Ambassador |
Engineering Aide

Engineering Aide

Engineering Aide

Senior Engineering Technician

Maintenance Trainee
Engineering Aide
Project Manager
Environmental Services
Supervisor
Maintenance Trainee
Environmental Services
Specialist

Ambassador |
Maintenance Worker I

Assistant Engineer

Engineering Aide

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

$13,675

$13,450

$12,580

$12,521

$12,441

$11,919

$11,651

$10,889

$10,087

$9,760

$9,760

$9,158

$7,612

$7,562

$7,162

$7,030

$7,015

$6,888

$2,195

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,532

$0

$0

$0

$2,395

$0

$1,906

$0

$1,778

$0

$0



Assistant Engineer
Engineering Aide
Construction Inspector
Ambassador |
Engineering Technician
Ambassador |
Environmental Services
Assistant

Maintenance Trainee
Environmental Services
Assistant

Ambassador |
Ambassador |

Police Cadet

Engineering Aide

Associate Engineer

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department
Public Works
Department

Public Works
Department

$6,580

$5,983

$5,760

$5,636

$5,133

$4,341

$3,225

$3,126

$2,948

$2,916

$1,935

$1,015

$505

$420

$1,031

$0

$0

$0

$804

$0

$0

$95

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



