Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Civil Engineer		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$153,123	\$25,786
Public Works Director		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$144,186	\$25,015
City Transportation Manager		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$143,893	\$30,579
Police Corporal		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$134,887	\$64,375
Principal Civil Engineer		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$132,995	\$25,558
Fleet And Facilities Manager		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$132,348	\$24,812
Senior Civil Engineer		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$125,760	\$22,330
Senior Civil Engineer		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$124,609	\$22,329
Civil Engineer		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$114,593	\$20,518
Civil Engineer		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$114,593	\$20,518
Surveyor		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$114,383	\$20,518
Public Works Supervisor		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$113,429	\$16,248
Civil Engineer		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$109,429	\$21,853
Environmental Services Manager		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$104,675	\$24,218
Civil Engineer		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$101,830	\$24,306
Civil Engineer		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$101,433	\$24,042
Senior Management Analyst		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$99,917	\$20,320

Public Works Supervisor	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$99,523 \$18,152
Associate Engineer	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$96,083 \$21,422
Associate Engineer	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$92,794 \$23,019
Public Works Supervisor	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$92,772 \$15,296
Senior Construction Inspector	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$91,300 \$12,886
Civil Engineer	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$89,354 \$18,251
Environmental Services Supervisor	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$88,716 \$18,336
Public Works Supervisor	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$87,111 \$19,542
Associate Engineer	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$87,080 \$22,990
Traffic Signal Technician	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$84,354 \$14,152
Senior Construction Inspector	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$82,635 \$13,553
Environmental Services Specialist	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$80,298 \$15,716
Public Works Supervisor	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$80,225 \$20,787
Associate Engineer	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$79,405 \$14,950
Senior Environ Compliance Inspector	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$78,661 \$15,475
Traffic Signal Technician	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$77,863 \$15,068
Senior Construction Inspector	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$77,388 \$13,834
Management Analyst II	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$75,166 \$16,518

Civil Engineer	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$74,378	\$16,884
Equipment Mechanic II	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$72,918	\$11,956
Environmental Services Specialist	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$72,008	\$13,897
Survey Specialist	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$71,421	\$12,340
Senior Civil Engineer	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$71,298	\$14,074
Street Maintenance Lead worker	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$70,996	\$12,889
Senior Equipment Mechanic	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$70,429	\$14,298
Accounting Technician	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$70,137	\$13,873
Senior Construction Inspector	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$69,947	\$16,074
Senior Engineering Technician	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$69,601	\$14,193
Senior Engineering Technician	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$67,316	\$13,942
Senior Engineering Technician	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$66,994	\$14,188
Facilities Maintenance Worker	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$66,219	\$10,270
Traffic Signal Repairer	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$65,768	\$12,971
Equipment Mechanic II	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$65,743	\$13,663
Senior Engineering Technician	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$63,483	\$14,295
Public Works Supervisor	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$61,877	\$16,149
Equipment Mechanic II	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$61,733	\$14,477

Senior Engineering Technician	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$61,299	\$14,884
Equipment Mechanic II	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$60,611	\$16,074
Administrative Secretary	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$60,481	\$13,349
Senior Engineering Technician	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$59,538	\$16,599
Equipment Mechanic II	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$58,315	\$16,074
Facilities Maintenance Lead worker	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$57,760	\$13,894
Senior Engineering Technician	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$57,519	\$14,576
Equipment Mechanic II	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$57,370	\$16,074
Facilities Maintenance Worker	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$55,944	\$8,325
Sign Maintenance Worker	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$55,937	\$12,042
Sign Maintenance Worker	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$54,937	\$11,935
Street Maintenance Lead worker	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$54,710	\$15,300
Equipment Operator	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$54,583	\$11,038
Equipment Operator	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$54,498	\$14,382
Facilities Maintenance Worker II	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$54,053	\$8,720
Secretary	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$52,986	\$10,875
Secretary	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$52,848	\$7,817
Secretary	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$51,951	\$12,042

Maintenance Worker II	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$51,297	\$11,519
Secretary	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$50,466	\$12,307
Facilities Maintenance Worker II	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$49,312	\$14,337
Senior Office Assistant	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$46,915	\$10,543
Secretary	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$46,641	\$12,619
Street Maintenance Lead worker	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$46,274	\$13,510
Maintenance Worker II	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$45,540	\$12,202
Environmental Services Supervisor	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$44,234	\$7,606
Equipment Operator	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$41,989	\$8,195
Environmental Services Specialist	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$39,660	\$8,252
Public Works Director	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$33,247	\$7,140
Senior Engineering Technician	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$31,994	\$6,543
Maintenance Worker I	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$28,418	\$4,113
Street Maintenance Lead worker	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$28,310	\$3,242
Ambassador II	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$21,667	\$3,299
Engineering Technician	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$15,803	\$0
Maintenance Worker I	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$15,063	\$388
Maintenance Worker II	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$13,758	\$2,242

Senior Civil Engineer	San Buenaventura	Public Works	\$13,675	\$2,195
Environmental Services Assistant	San Buenaventura	Department Public Works Department	\$13,450	\$0
Ambassador I	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$12,580	\$0
Ambassador I	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$12,521	\$0
Engineering Aide	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$12,441	\$0
Engineering Aide	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$11,919	\$0
Engineering Aide	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$11,651	\$0
Senior Engineering Technician	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$10,889	\$2,532
Maintenance Trainee	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$10,087	\$0
Engineering Aide	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$9,760	\$0
Project Manager	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$9,760	\$0
Environmental Services Supervisor	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$9,158	\$2,395
Maintenance Trainee	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$7,612	\$0
Environmental Services Specialist	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$7,562	\$1,906
Ambassador I	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$7,162	\$0
Maintenance Worker II	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$7,030	\$1,778
Assistant Engineer	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$7,015	\$0
Engineering Aide	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$6,888	\$0

Assistant Engineer	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$6,580	\$1,031
Engineering Aide	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$5,983	\$0
Construction Inspector	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$5,760	\$0
Ambassador I	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$5,636	\$0
Engineering Technician	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$5,133	\$804
Ambassador I	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$4,341	\$0
Environmental Services Assistant	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$3,225	\$0
Maintenance Trainee	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$3,126	\$95
Environmental Services Assistant	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$2,948	\$0
Ambassador I	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$2,916	\$0
Ambassador I	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$1,935	\$0
Police Cadet	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$1,015	\$0
Engineering Aide	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$505	\$0
Associate Engineer	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$420	\$0